TERADYNE INC.

TERADYNE INC.

ISIN:  US8807701029

Overview
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Price
114.36 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-7.98% (-9.92)

uS8807701029
TER

Tradegate

EUR

Industry

Stock

20,161 EUR
S&P 500

113.86 EUR (270)
114.40 EUR (270)
123.60 EUR
123.60 EUR
114.36 EUR
124.28 EUR
121.42801 EUR
337

40,921.24

11

10

WKN: 880770102

140.00

120.00

100,00

80.00

40.00

MV

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/26 =
2024/08/23 )
2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 ]
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8807701029&ID_NOTATION=35569313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8807701029&ID_NOTATION=35569313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74e1ab6ed18a0ec6aa8ed2460fbad6c0eb9a48049b6eb23e3f695dcea02bb3d8&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d6d020a18c9e83f9c&time=1725471151&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=750933497af0094a59fd5fa1a7bddfad125dc82fbc60bc284116acb01c0e6583&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=61056f0e342c5aaa9&time=1725471151&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cee7ffd45763a9654e46de3afe74471f8ff5a09a29fd3030cc78b3f61a12c9fe&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=80364822c3fb6ffc7&time=1725471151&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e352d153f924465c06cc5ce81913573c3e4535fd74a69724c6a6449b58554ba1&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5826aafc1f413ae17&time=1725471151&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68d35e74cd4d4b847cb98dc50d432e2494b318d6213533a00fe50b3496573545&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e057830dc46328eba&time=1725471151&tool=RSC

TERADYNE INC.

Details
2024/09/03 18:34:26 Sy
Price
114.36 EUR
Difference -7.98% (-9.92) 140.00
General attributes
ISIN usS8807701029 120.00 .||
Symbol TER f‘ h *lw [\
f
Exchange Tradegate 100.00 " ‘r 1 1 " h
Currency EUR h ﬂ i ‘Lq ﬁﬁ
Sector Industry )l hj‘
Security type Stock 80.00 1‘"‘
Market cap (m) 20,161 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500 )' ‘
60.00
Market data M ﬁ
Bid (Bid size) 113.86 EUR (270)
Ask (Ask size) 114.40 EUR (270) 40.00
Open 123.60 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 123.60 EUR
Low 114.36 EUR
Close (prev. day) 124.28 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 121.42801 EUR
Volume (pcs) 337
Trading volume 40,921.24 Price data
Number of trades 11 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 121.76 EUR (228)
Last size 10 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 117.65 EUR (414)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 123.87 EUR (461)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 104.97 EUR (401)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 149.50 EUR (2024/07/16)
Perf (%) +27.18% +23.44% +22.13% YTD Low | date 85.85 EUR (2024/02/01)
Perf (abs.) +26.56  +23.60 +22.52 52 Weeks High | date 149.50 EUR (2024/07/16)
Beta 2.60 2.25 1.75 52 Weeks Low | date 77.29 EUR (2023/10/30)
Volatility  47.49 40.14 42.02

ERSTE

Group

All listings for TERADYNE INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 84.57 EUR 0.00 2
24
Tradegate 2024/09/ 18:34 114.36 EUR 0.04 11
03
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:06 123.12 EUR 0.00 1
03
Nasdaq 2024/09/ 19:17 125.94 USD 94.75 21,725
03
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 123.32 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35569313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319447067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173837052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18621

TERADYNE INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/08/
02

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

16:10 117.20 USD 0.01

08:07 122.02 EUR 0.00

08:10 123.06 EUR 0.00

08:08 123.14 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18622

TERADYNE INC.

Company profile

TERADYNE

Contact Details
TERADYNE INC.

600 Riverpark Drive - 01864 North Reading
Telefon: +1-978-370-2700
Fax: +

E-mail: customercare@teradyne.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Paul Tufano Chairman of Board of
Directors

Ford Tamer Member of Board of
Directors

Bridget van Member of Board of

Kralingen Directors

Ernest Maddock Member of Board of
Directors

Marilyn Matz Member of Board of
Directors

Mercedes Member of Board of

Johnson Directors

Peter Herweck  Member of Board of
Directors

Greg Smith Chairman of Managing
Board

Jim Mahon Member of Executive
Committee

Sanjay Mehta Member of Executive
Committee

Shannon Gath Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:customercare@teradyne.com
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